
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref

WDS-1

Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y 5 275 NONE

Racing 
Already

 1 TWISTED MANSION Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R5, 5 1Y 1Y 5Y 5/1/3 3T. GummowI

 2 LITTLE BAILEY Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 11/12/2023, R11, 5 1Y 4Y 5Y 5/1/3 3C. Bennett

 3 EVIE MALT Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R2, NOV 1Y 1Y 5Y 5/2/3 3B. Cook

 4 PAD UP OWEN 1 Last start winner  (Country Class) MAN, 18/01/2024, R2, NOV 1Y 2Y 3Y 5/2/3 3P. Brown Thu (M)I

 5 BIG GIRL ZIGGY 1 Last start winner  (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R3, 5/6 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/1/3 3P. BrownI

 6 OPAL MAGIC 1 Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R4, 6 1Y 2Y 6Y 5/1/3 3D. Irwin

 7 LUNA SUNRISE 2 Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R3, LS6 1Y 4Y 5Y 5/1/3 3A. Mallia

 8 KISS ME GYPSY 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R5, 5 2Y 3Y 8Y 5/2/2 6P. Worthington

 9 TWO SPOT MALT Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R5, 5 3Y 2Y 4Y 5/1/1 6V. CookI

 10 PAD UP ASTRO 3 Last start placegetter (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R3, 5/6 3Y 8Y 3Y 5/1/1 6P. BrownI

 11 SHE'S A MENACE 2 Reserve greyhound (Country Class, Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R12, 4/5 5Y 3Y 1Y 5/2/2 7D. Irwin

 12 REV ON REGGIE 1 Winner 2 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 10/01/2024, R2, NOV
CAN, 03/01/2024, R12, NOV

7Y 1Y 1Y 5/2/2 11B. MacleanI

 13 GYPSY RUMBA 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R9, 5/6 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/1/2 14P. BrownI

 14 BLOOD DIAMANTE 3 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 27/12/2023, R6, NOV 6Y 8Y 1Y 5/2/1 14C. PiersonI

 15 ROMNEYA MONELLI 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 31/12/2023, R13, 6 6Y 2Y 1Y 5/2/2 14A. BrownI

 16 PAD UP JASPER 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 11/01/2024, R12, 6 4Y 1Y 6Y 5/2/2 14P. BrownI

 17 BOOM TUX 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 04/12/2023, R11, 6 6Y 8Y 1Y 5/1/1 14M. Rylands

 18 SHINBONER CAREY 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 26/11/2023, R2, 6 7Y 7Y 1Y 5/2/1 14G. HallI

 19 WATCH THE MARKET 1 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R8, 5 5Y 3Y 2Y 5/2/2 20A. BrownI

 20 PROVISIONAL BALL Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 11/12/2023, R12, 5 7Y 3Y 2Y 5/1/2 20R. NodenI

 21 RED SHELL 2 Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 16/12/2023 (44 days ago) 4P 8P 6Y 5/1/2 21E. CampanaI

 22 PUB FICTION Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 20/11/2023, R10, 5 4Y 6Y 3Y 5/2/1 24A. ScottI

 23 GAGGLE OF FUN 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 08/01/2024, R11, 5 4Y 3Y 6Y 5/1/2 24L. IsaacI

 24 WADE KEEPING Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 08/01/2024, R9, 5 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/1/1 24B. Cook

 25 APOLLO FUN 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 02/01/2024, R9, 5/6 (18) 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/1/1 25L. IsaacI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y 6 275 NONE
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 1 HELLO I'M SASSY 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R4, 6 3Y 4Y 2Y 6/1 6B. MacleanI

 2 DASHING ONYX Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R4, 6 3Y 5Y 5Y 6/1 6G. HallI

 3 LADY DAY STAR 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R4, 6 3Y 7Y 5Y 6/1 6J. Thompson

 4 FLAMING GAS 2 Greyhounds dropping a grade (Country Class) CAN, 03/12/2023, R6, 5/6 5Y 7Y 4Y 6/1 8J. Thompson

 5 PAD UP SONIC 2 Greyhounds dropping a grade (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R3, 5/6 7Y 6Y 7Y 6/1 8P. BrownI

 6 BOLD VISION Greyhounds dropping a grade (Country Class) CAN, 17/01/2024, R6, 4/5 8Y 8Y 4Y 6/1 8B. McphersonI

 7 BAROSSA ROSE 2 Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 08/11/2023 (82 days ago) 6Y 4Y 8Y 6/1 21L. IsaacI

 8 PROM QUEEN FUN 1 Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 17/11/2023 (73 days ago) 8P 6Y 3Y 6/1 21L. IsaacI

 9 CAMERON KEEPING Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 23/11/2023 (67 days ago) 8Y 3Y 8Y 6/1 21B. Cook

 10 SHINBONER CRAZY 2 Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 17/12/2023 (43 days ago) 8Y 8Y 6Y 6/1 21G. HallI

 11 RUBY RIPPLE 2 Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 18/12/2023 (42 days ago) 4Y 4Y 4Y 6/1 21B. Cook

 12 MONTY CRISTO 2 Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 18/12/2023 (42 days ago) 7Y 4Y 6Y 6/1 21D. Irwin

 13 GEOFF WOKE UP 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 31/12/2023, R5, 5 4Y 7Y 2Y 6/1 24C. PiersonI

 14 ZIPPING YVETTE Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 24/12/2023, R3, 6 4Y 2Y 5Y 6/1 24A. ScottI

 15 MAXIMUM SARAH Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 18/12/2023, R10, 6 7Y 6Y 2Y 6/1 24T. Williams

 16 KISHKA 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 31/12/2023, R13, 6 5Y 3Y 5Y 6/1 24M. Rylands

 17 CASINO TUX 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) NOR, 23/10/2023, R4, 6 7Y 5Y 3Y 6/1 24M. MclennanI

 18 WATANABE 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 10/01/2024, R12, 6 6Y 3Y 7Y 6/1 24L. IsaacI

 19 PETITE PARTON 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 07/01/2024, R3, 6 6Y 8Y 3Y 6/1 24A. Mallia

 20 MANGO SALSA 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 31/12/2023, R1, 6 8Y 7Y 3Y 6/1 24G. Hall Wed (C)I

 21 ZEN TOKYO 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 04/01/2024, R11, 6 (16) 5Y 5Y 6Y 6/1 25D. RoweI

 22 STILL DREAMING 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 07/01/2024, R3, 6 (22) 8Y 8Y 6Y 6/1 25T. Williams

 23 SHINBONER LEVI 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 08/01/2024, R12, 5/6 (21) 7Y 8Y 6Y 6/1 25G. HallI

 24 BIG GIRL VELMA 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 11/01/2024, R11, LS6 (18) 4Y 8Y 6Y 6/1 25P. BrownI

 25 PLATINUM KENZO 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 15/01/2024, R4, 6 (17) 4Y 6Y 7Y 6/1 25A. ScottI

 26 BLAZING JOY 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 15/01/2024, R4, 6 (18) 5Y 5Y 8Y 6/1 25J. MagistroI

 27 SHOE SHINE JO 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 15/01/2024, R4, 6 (19) 8Y 7Y 4Y 6/1 25G. Batty

 28 PEDRO'S ME DAD 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 (18) 5Y 6Y 7Y 6/1 25J. MagistroI

 29 BOW BOW BULLET 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 (18) 7Y 6Y 5Y 6/1 25D. RoweI

 30 TAPIS MAGIQUE 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 18/01/2024, R11, 6 (16) 8Y 4Y 4Y 6/1 25V. CookI

 31 MORNINGSTAR FUN 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 18/01/2024, R9, 6 (19) 7Y 5Y 7Y 6/1 25L. IsaacI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y 6 275 NONE
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Already

 32 OCEANIC RIPPLE 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 21/01/2024, R4, 6 (15) 4Y 5Y 6Y 6/1 25V. CookI

 33 EXTREMELY SMOOTH 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 21/01/2024, R4, 6 (17) 6Y 7Y 4Y 6/1 25M. MclennanI

 34 FINANCIAL RUINS 4 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 21/01/2024, R2, NOV (23) 8Y 7Y 8Y 6/1 25M. MclennanI

 35 ENTRY LEVEL 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R3, LS6 (15) 7Y 4Y 4Y 6/1 25G. Batty

 36 STAY AMUSED 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 23/01/2024, R10, 5/6 (16) 7Y 4Y 5Y 6/1 25L. IsaacI

 37 LUCKY STAR FUN 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 23/01/2024, R10, 5/6 (19) 8Y 4Y 7Y 6/1 25L. IsaacI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024
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Racing 
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 1 RUBY'S ROCKET Last start winner  (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R10, FFA 1Y 1Y 5Y 1/2 18N. MarshallI

 2 ALL OVER KAHLI Last start winner  (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 10/01/2024, R7, FFA 1Y 7P 1Y 1/2 18G. Reid

 3 RANGER RICKSEN Greyhounds dropping a grade (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R10, FFA 7Y 5Y 1Y 2/1/2 16M. LeachI

 4 TURTLE FERNANDO Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R10, FFA 2Y 6Y 2Y 2/1/1 17D. BeamishI

 5 TIMMY TIMEBOMB Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R10, FFA 3Y 5Y 2Y 3/1/1 17P. Worthington

 6 LARA LONG LEGS 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) MAN, 11/01/2024, R9, 4 4P 4Y 1Y 3/1/1 26P. BrownI

 7 LIL BODI Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 13/11/2023, R4, 4 7P 8Y 1Y 3/1/1 26C. Bennett

 8 SCIENTIST 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) MAN, 21/01/2024, R10, 4 2Y 6Y 1Y 4/1/2 17B. MacleanI

 9 FLYNN MCCOOL Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R12, 4/5 3Y 1Y 1Y 4/1/3 17M. LeachI

 10 SMIRCH BIRCH Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 08/01/2024, R12, 5/6 4Y 1Y 4Y 4/1/2 26A. ScottI

 11 MOMENT IN BONDI 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) MAN, 04/01/2024, R6, 3/4 5Y 6Y 2Y 4/1/2 28B. MacleanI

 12 MOMENT TO POLKA 1 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) MAN, 21/01/2024, R7, 4/5 (14) 6Y 4Y 4P 4/1/1 29B. MacleanI

 13 CELESTIAL GAS 2 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) MAN, 21/01/2024, R10, 4 (21) 8Y 7P 6P 4/1/2 29B. MacleanI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024
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 1 WIZARD'S NOVA Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R1, MDN 2Y 5Y 6Y M/1 3G. HallI

 2 KARNYA Last start placegetter (Country Class) MAN, 09/01/2024, R4, MDN 3Y 3Y 3Y M/1 3E. Campana Wed (C)I

 3 CASH LANDING Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R1, MDN 3Y 3Y 6Y M/1 3A. ScottI

 4 NO TRACE Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R1, MDN 3Y 4Y M/1 3R. NodenI

 5 RETIRE ON ME 2 First start after qualifying CAN, 17/01/2024, 380, 22.92, 4, 
23.00

M/1 5J. Magistro Wed (C)I

 6 RUBY SPARKLES Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 11/01/2024, R1, MDN 4Y 2Y 5Y M/1 19P. Brown Thu (M)I

 7 SHE'S NAUGHTY 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 10/01/2024, R4, MDN 4Y 2Y 7P M/1 19A. Mallia

 8 GOLD JERRY GOLD Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R1, MDN 8Y 2Y 4Y M/1 19C. PiersonI

 9 MOON ECLIPSE Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/12/2023, R1, MDN 6Y 3Y 7P M/1 19J. Thompson

 10 LITTLE SUNRISE Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 12/12/2023 (48 days ago) 8P 5Y 5P M/1 21C. Bennett

 11 WIZARD'S DRAMA Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 18/12/2023 (42 days ago) 6Y 5Y 4Y M/1 21C. Bainbridge

 12 EPIC HOPE Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 08/01/2024, R1, MDN (18) 5Y 7Y 6Y M/1 22M. Magistro Thu (M)I

 13 ANITA GUNDI 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 17/01/2024, R1, MDN (23) 8Y 8P 7Y M/1 22G. Reid Wed (C)

 14 SO TEMPTING Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 18/01/2024, R1, MDN (18) 5Y 8Y 5Y M/1 22R. NodenI

 15 MRS. GORDON Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 18/01/2024, R1, MDN (18) 6Y 6Y 6Y M/1 22R. NodenI

 16 SPOT CHECK Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R1, MDN (15) 6Y 5Y 4Y M/1 22B. McphersonI

 17 FIT IN FIVE Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R1, MDN (16) 5Y 5Y 6Y M/1 22B. McphersonI

 18 FRANKY FRANK Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 23/01/2024, R1, MDN (15) 4Y 4Y 7Y M/1 22G. PriceI

 19 DJINDA Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 23/01/2024, R1, MDN (22) 8Y 7Y 7Y M/1 22E. CampanaI

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 24 January 2024 - 10:37 AM

PBD

TABCSO
Cross-Out

TABCSO
Cross-Out

TABCSO
Cross-Out



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y NOV 275 NONE

Racing 
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 1 PRIME TIGER Last start winner  (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R6, NOV 1Y 8Y 4Y 5/2/3 3G. PriceI

 2 THUMBS UP NOAH Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 08/01/2024, R1, MDN 1Y 5/2/3 3D. BrownI

 3 FULL ON FRANKIE 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R2, NOV 2Y 1Y 4Y 5/2/3 6P. BrownI

 4 HE'S NAUGHTY Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R2, NOV 2Y 3Y 6Y 5/2/3 6A. ScottI

 5 MARY SAMSONITE Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 17/01/2024, R12, NOV 2Y 7Y 8Y 5/2/3 6D. RoweI

 6 ONLY BEARD 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) MAN, 23/01/2024, R2, NOV 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/2/3 6A. Mallia

 7 UNIQUE BINGO 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R2, NOV 3Y 7Y 8Y 5/2/3 6E. CampanaI

 8 AMANGU 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 09/01/2024, R4, MDN 8Y 1Y 2Y 5/2/3 14E. CampanaI

 9 LITTLE KASEY Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/12/2023, R1, MDN 4Y 1Y 7P 5/2/3 14C. Bennett

 10 SURELY 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 08/01/2024, R2, NOV 4Y 2Y 4Y 5/2/3 24D. BrownI

 11 CHIPPIN' AWAY Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 17/12/2023, R2, NOV 6Y 4Y 2Y 5/2/3 24B. Mcpherson RES Thu (M)I

 12 BEAUTIFUL BABE 3 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/01/2024, R12, NOV 4Y 2Y 6P 5/2/3 24D. WhitcherI

 13 LIMITED GAS 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 07/01/2024, R2, NOV 6Y 2Y 5Y 5/2/3 24B. MacleanI

 14 BILI FROM FORSEA 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 04/01/2024, R4, NOV 7Y 7Y 3Y 5/2/3 24D. RoweI

 15 BECKIE'S DREAM 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 04/01/2024, R3, NOV (15) 4Y 7P 4Y 5/2/3 25M. Rylands

 16 GABRIELLA GUNDI Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 10/01/2024, R2, NOV (14) 6Y 4Y 4Y 5/2/3 25G. Reid

 17 SHINBONER ARCHER 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 10/01/2024, R1, NOV (19) 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/2/3 25G. Hall Wed (C)I

 18 MUSTANG SPARKLES 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 15/01/2024, R9, 5/6 (17) 7Y 5Y 5Y 5/2/2 25P. BrownI

 19 MIDNIGHT CRAVE Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 15/01/2024, R2, NOV (18) 5Y 5Y 8Y 5/2/2 25B. McphersonI

 20 SEND IT BELLA 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 15/01/2024, R3, NOV (20) 8Y 4Y 8Y 5/2/3 25T. GummowI

 21 SHINBONER TWIST 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 17/01/2024, R12, NOV (20) 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/2/3 25G. Hall Wed (C)I

 22 FINANCIAL RUINS 3 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 21/01/2024, R2, NOV (23) 8Y 7Y 8Y 6/1 25M. MclennanI

 23 IN HER MOOD 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R6, NOV (18) 4Y 6Y 8Y 5/2/3 25M. HineI

 24 CURIOUS GAMBLES 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R2, NOV (19) 5Y 6Y 8P 5/2/3 25A. ScottI

 25 LUKE'S RAVEN 3 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R7, NOV (19) 6Y 5Y 8Y 5/2/3 25J. Magistro Fri (M)I

 26 SEND IT HARPER 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R2, NOV (22) 7Y 8Y 7Y 5/2/3 25E. CampanaI

 27 LOOSE WHEELS 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R2, NOV (22) 8Y 8Y 6Y 5/2/3 25J. Thompson

 28 LIZZY KEEPING 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 23/01/2024, R2, NOV (15) 6Y 4Y 5Y 5/2/3 25L. IsaacI

 29 OUR GIRL LULU Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 23/01/2024, R2, NOV (17) 5Y 8Y 4Y 5/2/3 25K. Batty
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y 5/6 380 NONE

Racing 
Already

 1 PAD UP DIPPER 2 Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R6, NOV 1Y 8P 2Y 5/2/3 3P. BrownI

 2 WINLOCK NEWS 2 Last start winner  (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R8, 5/6 1Y 7Y 7Y 5/1/3 3P. BrownI

 3 ROLL WITH IT Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R11, 6 1Y 7Y 3Y 5/1/3 3N. MarshallI

 4 LUNA SUNRISE 3 Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R3, LS6 1Y 4Y 5Y 5/1/3 3A. Mallia

 5 MAZUMA MAYHEM Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R8, 5 2Y 3Y 7Y 5/2/2 6S. KavanaghI

 6 SON OF FRANKIE 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R8, 5 3Y 3Y 2Y 5/2/2 6P. BrownI

 7 ESCAPE PLAN 2 Reserve greyhound (Country Class, Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R8, 5 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/2/1 7T. GummowI

 8 LIQUOR LICENSE 2 Greyhounds dropping a grade (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R9, 4/5 5Y 5P 2Y 5/1/3 8B. MacleanI

 9 OUTSTRIDE 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 08/01/2024, R3, NOV 5P 1Y 7P 5/2/3 14M. Rylands

 10 BLOOD DIAMANTE 4 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 27/12/2023, R6, NOV 6Y 8Y 1Y 5/2/1 14C. PiersonI

 11 CLASSIC STYLE 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 20/12/2023, R12, 5 5Y 6Y 3Y 5/1/1 24M. Stewart Wed (C)I
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y 6 380 NONE

Racing 
Already

 1 GOOD AS HELL 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 17/01/2024, R3, 5/6 2Y 5Y 4Y 6/1 6A. Mallia Wed (C)

 2 EXTREME RIP 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 17/01/2024, R3, 5/6 3Y 5Y 3Y 6/1 6S. Williams Wed (C)I

 3 LADY TUREAUD 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 2Y 4Y 6Y 6/1 6G. Hall Wed (C)I

 4 JUBILEE KEEPING Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R11, 6 2Y 5Y 8P 6/1 6B. Cook

 5 MIA KEEPING Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R11, 6 3Y 6Y 6Y 6/1 6V. CookI

 6 DEAR DEMI 3 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R3, LS6 3Y 8Y 7Y 6/1 6A. Mallia

 7 SUNSET DAPHNE 2 Reserve greyhound (Country Class, Non-Heat) CAN, 24/01/2024, R12, 6 5Y 6Y 5P 6/1 7T. GummowI

 8 RUNS ON GAS 1 Reserve greyhound (Country Class, Non-Heat) CAN, 24/01/2024, R12, 6 6Y 6Y 7Y 6/1 7B. MacleanI

 9 ROCK SOLID KID 2 Greyhounds dropping a grade (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R8, 5/6 7Y 6Y 2Y 6/1 8B. Cook

 10 PAYAKAROON 2 Greyhounds dropping a grade (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R8, 5 4Y 4Y 6Y 6/1 8D. Irwin

 11 REALLY SURPRISED Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 10/01/2024, R11, LS6 7P 2Y 6Y 6/1 24B. McphersonI

 12 HIGH LEVEL 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R10, LS6 4Y 3Y 6Y 6/1 24A. Mallia

 13 LENNY COASTER 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/01/2024, R3, 6 4Y 6Y 3Y 6/1 24D. Irwin

 14 BECAUSE OF YOU Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 10/01/2024, R11, LS6 6Y 3Y 5Y 6/1 24G. HallI

 15 ZEN TOKYO 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 04/01/2024, R11, 6 (16) 5Y 5Y 6Y 6/1 25D. RoweI

 16 BLACK TRINITY 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 07/01/2024, R3, 6 (14) 4Y 5Y 5Y 6/1 25M. Stewart Wed (C)I

 17 SIVO KEEPING 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 07/01/2024, R11, 5/6 (15) 4Y 6Y 5Y 6/1 25B. Cook

 18 REED KEEPING 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 08/01/2024, R8, 6 (16) 4Y 5Y 7Y 6/1 25B. Cook

 19 SHOE SHINE JO 3 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 15/01/2024, R4, 6 (19) 8Y 7Y 4Y 6/1 25G. Batty

 20 PEDRO'S ME DAD 3 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 (18) 5Y 6Y 7Y 6/1 25J. MagistroI

 21 BOW BOW BULLET 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 (18) 7Y 6Y 5Y 6/1 25D. RoweI

 22 ENTRY LEVEL 3 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R3, LS6 (15) 7Y 4Y 4Y 6/1 25G. Batty

 23 SHADY TOWN Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R11, 6 (21) 8Y 7Y 6Y 6/1 25M. StewartI

 24 MY DREAM 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R9, 5/6 (22) 8Y 7Y 7Y 6/1 25A. Mallia
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y LS5/6 380 NONE

Racing 
Already

 1 PAD UP ASTRO 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R3, 5/6 3Y 8Y 3Y 5/1/1 36P. BrownI

 2 BIG GIRL KIKI 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R6, NOV 3Y 6Y 7P 5/2/3 36P. BrownI

 3 PAYAKAROON 1 Greyhounds dropping a grade (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R8, 5 4Y 4Y 6Y 6/1 16D. Irwin

 4 AMARILLO DRIVE 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) MAN, 23/01/2024, R10, 5/6 2Y 3Y 6P 6/1 17E. CampanaI

 5 GOOD AS HELL 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 17/01/2024, R3, 5/6 2Y 5Y 4Y 6/1 17A. Mallia Wed (C)

 6 EXTREME RIP 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 17/01/2024, R3, 5/6 3Y 5Y 3Y 6/1 17S. Williams Wed (C)I

 7 LADY TUREAUD 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 2Y 4Y 6Y 6/1 17G. Hall Wed (C)I

 8 DEAR DEMI 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R3, LS6 3Y 8Y 7Y 6/1 17A. Mallia

 9 DR. JIMMY Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 03/01/2024, R10, 6 5Y 3Y 3Y 6/1 27W. BeamishI

 10 EL SALVADOR Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 15/01/2024, R12, 6 6Y 3Y 3Y 6/1 27W. Beamish Wed (C)I

 11 ZIPPING DAN 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) MAN, 24/12/2023, R14, 5/6 8Y 7Y 3Y 6/1 28P. BrownI

 12 HIGH LEVEL 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 15/01/2024, R10, LS6 4Y 3Y 6Y 6/1 28A. Mallia

 13 LENNY COASTER 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 03/01/2024, R3, 6 4Y 6Y 3Y 6/1 28D. Irwin

 14 WATANABE 3 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) CAN, 10/01/2024, R12, 6 6Y 3Y 7Y 6/1 28L. IsaacI

 15 PETITE PARTON 3 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) MAN, 07/01/2024, R3, 6 6Y 8Y 3Y 6/1 28A. Mallia

 16 NO PAYOUT Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 17/01/2024, R3, 5/6 (13) 5Y 4Y 4Y 6/1 29M. LeachI

 17 ENTRY LEVEL 2 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R3, LS6 (15) 7Y 4Y 4Y 6/1 29G. Batty

 18 SUNSET DAPHNE 1 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 15/01/2024, R7, 5/6 (16) 5Y 6Y 5P 6/1 29T. GummowI

 19 PLATINUM KENZO 1 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 15/01/2024, R4, 6 (17) 4Y 6Y 7Y 6/1 29A. ScottI

 20 STONES THROW 1 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R3, LS6 (17) 5Y 7Y 5Y 6/1 29P. Worthington

 21 PEDRO'S ME DAD 4 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 (18) 5Y 6Y 7Y 6/1 29J. MagistroI

 22 WEST ON CHIPS Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R9, 5/6 (18) 6Y 5Y 7Y 6/1 29M. LeachI

 23 BOW BOW BULLET 3 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 (18) 7Y 6Y 5Y 6/1 29D. RoweI

 24 RUNS ON GAS 3 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 15/01/2024, R12, 6 (19) 6Y 6Y 7Y 6/1 29B. MacleanI

 25 SHOE SHINE JO 2 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 15/01/2024, R4, 6 (19) 8Y 7Y 4Y 6/1 29G. Batty

 26 MY DREAM 1 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 22/01/2024, R9, 5/6 (22) 8Y 7Y 7Y 6/1 29A. Mallia

 27 STILL DREAMING 2 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) MAN, 07/01/2024, R3, 6 (22) 8Y 8Y 6Y 6/1 29T. Williams

 28 LITTLE HONDA 1 Unplaced runners table. (Non-Grade 5) CAN, 17/01/2024, R10, 6 (23) 8Y 7Y 8Y 6/1 29A. Mallia
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y NOV 380 NONE

Racing 
Already

 1 FULL ON FRANKIE 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R2, NOV 2Y 1Y 4Y 5/2/3 6P. BrownI

 2 ZEN ON 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R6, NOV 2Y 4Y 3Y 5/2/3 6D. RoweI

 3 OLIVER GUNDI 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R6, NOV 2Y 7Y 4P 5/2/3 6G. Reid

 4 ZAC'S THUNDER 4 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R7, NOV 3Y 3C 3Y 5/2/3 6M. HineI

 5 ROSEANNA GUNDI 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 17/01/2024, R2, NOV 3Y 4Y 4P 5/2/3 6G. Reid Wed (C)

 6 BIG GIRL KIKI 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R6, NOV 3Y 6Y 7P 5/2/3 6P. BrownI

 7 SEND IT BELLA 3 Reserve greyhound (Country Class, Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R6, NOV 8Y 4Y 8Y 5/2/3 7T. GummowI

 8 SAGO GUNDI 2 Reserve greyhound (Country Class, Non-Heat) CAN, 24/01/2024, R5, NOV 6Y 7P 8P 5/2/3 7G. Reid

 9 ROBOTIC 1 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class) CAN, 28/04/2023, R4, NOV 6P 1P 5P 5/2/3 13E. CampanaI

 10 WISE KOONAC 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class) CAN, 06/01/2024, R1, MDN 5Y 1P 5/2/3 13M. HineI

 11 LEVI BLAZER 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 18/12/2023, R4, NOV 5Y 3P 1Y 5/2/3 14D. BrownI

 12 LIBERTY STAR Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/01/2024, R2, NOV 8Y 2Y 1Y 5/2/3 14R. Noden Wed (C)I

 13 POP'S POCKET Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R3, NOV 6Y 1Y 7Y 5/2/3 14R. NodenI

 14 AUGUSTA STAR Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 10/01/2024, R4, MDN 4Y 1Y 2Y 5/2/3 14R. Noden Wed (C)I

 15 YUNDERUP DIGGER 2 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 10/01/2024, R2, NOV 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/2/3 20M. Rylands

 16 MAGIC ASPARAGUS 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class) MAN, 02/01/2024, R5, NOV 7P 7P 3P 5/2/3 23E. CampanaI

 17 BEAUTIFUL BABE 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/01/2024, R12, NOV 4Y 2Y 6P 5/2/3 24D. WhitcherI

 18 LIMITED GAS 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 07/01/2024, R2, NOV 6Y 2Y 5Y 5/2/3 24B. MacleanI

 19 REV ON RUSSELL 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/01/2024, R2, NOV 4P 8Y 2Y 5/2/3 24B. MacleanI

 20 BILI FROM FORSEA 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 04/01/2024, R4, NOV 7Y 7Y 3Y 5/2/3 24D. RoweI

 21 POPPING PASTA 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 21/01/2024, R5, NOV (19) 8P 7Y 4Y 5/2/3 25C. PiersonI

 22 STARLIGHT WILLOW 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 21/01/2024, R6, NOV (20) 6Y 6Y 8Y 5/2/3 25B. MacleanI

 23 DRAMA DRAMA'S 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R6, NOV (17) 7Y 6Y 4P 5/2/3 25B. Cook

 24 IN HER MOOD 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R6, NOV (18) 4Y 6Y 8Y 5/2/3 25M. HineI

 25 WISE ABALONE 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R7, NOV (18) 4Y 7Y 7P 5/2/3 25M. HineI

 26 CONCORD GUNDI Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R7, NOV (18) 7Y 5Y 6P 5/2/3 25G. Reid

 27 CURIOUS GAMBLES 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R2, NOV (19) 5Y 6Y 8P 5/2/3 25A. ScottI

 28 LUKE'S RAVEN 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R7, NOV (19) 6Y 5Y 8Y 5/2/3 25J. Magistro Fri (M)I
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y 5/6 520 NONE

Racing 
Already

 1 SOUL SURVIVOR Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R9, 5/6 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/2/3 36T. GummowI

 2 STELLA GUNDI Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R9, 5/6 3Y 2Y 3Y 5/2/3 36G. Reid

 3 CUT MODEL Winner 2 of last 3 (Country Class) MAN, 11/01/2024, R3, NOV
MAN, 04/01/2024, R4, NOV

8Y 1Y 1Y 5/2/2 44D. RoweI

 4 ALL ABOUT COAL Unplaced runners table. MAN, 23/01/2024, R8, 5 (17) 4P 8C 5P 5/2/3 48D. RoweI

 5 RICH LINK Last start placegetter (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) MAN, 18/01/2024, R6, 5/6 2Y 3Y 7Y 6/1 17S. Williams Thu (M)I

 6 ZIPPING DAN 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class, Non-Grade 5) MAN, 24/12/2023, R14, 5/6 8Y 7Y 3Y 6/1 28P. BrownI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Monday, 29 January 2024

Y NOV 520 NONE

Racing 
Already

 1 ZEN ON 1 Last start placegetter (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R6, NOV 2Y 4Y 3Y 5/2/3 6D. RoweI

 2 ZAC'S THUNDER 2 Last start placegetter (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R7, NOV 3Y 3C 3Y 5/2/3 6M. HineI

 3 SURE AS BROTHER Last start placegetter (Country Class) MAN, 21/01/2024, R6, NOV 3Y 3Y 8P 5/2/3 6M. StewartI

 4 WISE KOONAC 3 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class) CAN, 06/01/2024, R1, MDN 5Y 1P 5/2/3 13M. HineI

 5 CYCLONE RUPEE 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 21/01/2024, R6, NOV (16) 5Y 6Y 5P 5/2/3 25B. MacleanI

 6 JUNK IT MAN Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 21/01/2024, R6, NOV (19) 8Y 6P 5P 5/2/3 25C. PiersonI

 7 WISE ABALONE 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R7, NOV (18) 4Y 7Y 7P 5/2/3 25M. HineI

 8 LUKE'S RAVEN 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 22/01/2024, R7, NOV (19) 6Y 5Y 8Y 5/2/3 25J. Magistro Fri (M)I
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